WEDNESDAY

WASN'T ME
MUTINEERS
ODDBALLS
N8TIVE BLU
PHO QUE 2
STR8 BALLIN
NICE TIPS

FU WE'RE DIRTY
MISFITS
GAGGERNAUTS
TOTAL

CCS FEE

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00

COMPUSPORT
ADMIN FEE

$32.00
$28.00
$32.00
$24.00
$40.00
$24.00
$28.00
$32.00
$28.00
$28.00
$296.00

FEES DUE
TO DATE

$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$1,550.00
$15,500.00

TOTAL DUE
TO DATE

$1,682.00
$1,678.00
$1,682.00
$1,674.00
$1,690.00
$1,674.00
$1,678.00
$1,682.00
$1,678.00
$1,678.00
$16,796.00

PAID
TO DATE

$1,682.00
$90.00
$1,512.00
$1,430.00
$1,690.00
$340.00
$1,708.24
$242.00
$1,678.00
$1,540.00
$11,912.24

OWING
TO DATE

$0.00
$1,588.00
$170.00
$244.00
$0.00
$1,334.00
-$30.24
$1,440.00
$0.00
$138.00

TOTAL DUE
for season

$1,682.00
$1,678.00
$1,682.00
$1,674.00
$1,690.00
$1,674.00
$1,678.00
$1,682.00
$1,678.00
$1,678.00

OWING
for season

$0.00
$1,588.00
$170.00
$244.00
$0.00
$1,334.00
-$30.24
$1,440.00
$0.00
$138.00
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