WEDNESDAY	CCS FEE	COMPUSPORT	FEES DUE	TOTAL DUE	PAID	OWING	TOTAL DUE	OWING	4/22/2024
	,	ADMIN FEE	TO DATE	TO DATE	TO DATE	TO DATE	for season	for season	
WASN'T ME	\$100.00	\$32.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,682.00	\$1,682.00	\$0.00	\$1,682.00	\$0.00	
MUTINEERS	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,678.00	\$90.00	\$1,588.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,588.00	
ODDBALLS	\$100.00	\$32.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,682.00	\$1,512.00	\$170.00	\$1,682.00	\$170.00	
N8TIVE BLU	\$100.00	\$24.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,674.00	\$1,430.00	\$244.00	\$1,674.00	\$244.00	
PHO QUE 2	\$100.00	\$40.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,690.00	\$1,690.00	\$0.00	\$1,690.00	\$0.00	
STR8 BALLIN	\$100.00	\$24.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,674.00	\$340.00	\$1,334.00	\$1,674.00	\$1,334.00	
NICE TIPS	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,708.24	-\$30.24	\$1,678.00	-\$30.24	
FU WE'RE DIRTY	\$100.00	\$32.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,682.00	\$242.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,682.00	\$1,440.00	
MISFITS	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,678.00	\$0.00	\$1,678.00	\$0.00	
GAGGERNAUTS	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,678.00	\$1,540.00	\$138.00	\$1,678.00	\$138.00	
TOTAL	\$1,000.00	\$296.00	\$15,500.00	\$16,796.00	\$11,912.24				